Master of European Studies - Curriculum Implementation Plan for the academic year 2025-2026

Course teacher

I. SEMESTER

1. Dr. B. Vujc¢i¢
Dr. A. Boromisa
2. Dr.I. Vidac¢ak

3. Dr. N. Baci¢ Selanec

1. Dr.D. Radin
2. Dr.D.Radin
3. Dr. N. Zakosek

code

134270

134271
134272

131740
131737
103536

Course

COMPULSORY COURSES

Economics of European Integration

Politics and Political System of the EU

Constitutional Law of the European
Union

ELECTIVE COURSES 15821

Development Policy
Health Policy and Systems
Democracy and Economic Development

Students have to enroll one elective course in the first semester.

weekly ECTS
hours

2P+2S 7
2P+2S 7
2P+2S 7
2P+2S 7
2P+2S 7
2P+2S 7
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1. SEMESTER ELECTIVE COURSES 12599

Dr. M. Carevié/Dr. D.

1. Petrid 134278 EU Internal Market Law 2P+2S 7
5 Dr. Z. Kureli¢ 134268 Europeqn Po_lltlcal Thought: Liberalism 2P+ v
and Nationalism
3 Dr. M. Munta 955367 EU socio-economic governance and the OP+2S 5
green transition
4. 134284 Master Thesis 18

Students have to enroll two elective courses in the second semester.



