Master of European Studies - Curriculum Implementation Plan for the academic year 2025-2026

	Course teacher	code	Course	weekly hours	ECTS
	<u>I. SEMESTER</u>		COMPULSORY COURSES		
1.	Dr. B. Vujčić Dr. A. Boromisa	134270	Economics of European Integration	2P+2S	7
2.	Dr. I. Vidačak	134271	Politics and Political System of the EU	2P+2S	7
3.	Dr. N. Bačić Selanec	134272	Constitutional Law of the European Union	2P+2S	7

ELECTIVE COURSES 15821

1.	Dr. D. Radin	131740	Development Policy	2P+2S	7
2.	Dr. D. Radin	131737	Health Policy and Systems	2P+2S	7
3.	Dr. N. Zakošek	103536	Democracy and Economic Development	2P+2S	7

Students have to enroll one elective course in the first semester.

Master of European Studies - Curriculum Implementation Plan for the academic year 2025-2026

<u>II. SEMESTER</u> ELECTIVE COURSES 12599

	Dr. M. Carević/Dr. D. Petrić Dr. Z. Kurelić	134268	EU Internal Market Law European Political Thought: Liberalism and Nationalism EU socio-economic governance and the	2P+2S 2P+2S	7
3. 4.	Dr. M. Munta	255367 134284	green transition Master Thesis	2P+2S	7 18

Students have to enroll two elective courses in the second semester.